LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT <b>1998</b>	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS		SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 97 NOV 24 PM 3: 34	
1. Name of Limited Partnership	18. DOCUMENT # A22396			
MERICANA ASSOCIATES,	LTD.			IN THE ALL AND T
Malling Address	Principal Office Address		3. Date Formed or Registered	5a. Capital Contributions as Shown on record.
7740 SW 104TH STREET SUITE 200	7740 SW 104TH STREET SUITE 200		04/18/1986 3a. Date of Last Report	\$100.00
VIAMI FL 33156	MIAMI FL 33156		12/23/1996	5b. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA
JS 2. Mailing Address	US 28. Principal Office Address		4. State or Country of Formation	to date: \$100.00
Sulte, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		6. FEI Number	Applied For
City & State	City & State		59-2685951	Not Applicable
Zip Country	Zip	Country	7. Certificate of Status Desired	<b>\$8.75</b> Additional Fee Required
	£4/		8. Make check payable to: Dept	of State (See reverse side for fee informati
9. Name and Address of C	urrent Registered Agent		10. If changed, new Regist	ered Agent/Office
		Name		
		1		
DORSY, CLAUDE 7740 SW 104TH STREET		Streel Address (P.O.	Box Number Is Not Acceptable)	
DORSY, CLAUDE 7740 SW 104TH STREET SUITE 200		Streel Address (P.O. Sulte, Apl. #, etc.	Box Number Is Not Acceptable)	
7740 SW 104TH STREET SUITE 200 MIAMI FL 33156	Canad 600,100, Elected Statutes the share as	Suho, Apt #, etc. City		FL Zip Code
7740 SW 104TH STREET SUITE 200 MIAMI FL 33156 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.10 for the purpose of changing its registered offi agent. I am familiar with, and accopt the oblig SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accopting Appointment A GENERAL PARTNER TH	Ice or registored agent, or both, in the State of I gations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. Int) AT IS A CORPORATION, UST BE REGISTERED A	Suito, Apl #, etc. City med limited partnership or Florida. Such change was a LIMITED PAR ND ACTIVE W	ganized or registered under the laws authorized by its general partner(s). I DA	FL   of the State of Florida, submits this statement hereby accopt the appointment of registero 14 IER BUSINESS ENTITY
7740 SW 104TH STREET SUITE 200 MIAMI FL 33156 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.10 for the purpose of changing its registered offi agent. I am familiar with, and accopt the oblig SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accopting Appointment A GENERAL PARTNER TH	ice or registored agont, or bolh, in the State of I gations of section 620.192, Florida Statutos. nt)	Suito, Api #, etc. City mod limited partnership or Florida Such change was a LIMITED PAR ND ACTIVE W	ganized or registered under the laws authorized by its general partner(s). I DA TNERSHIP OR OTH ITH THIS OFFICE.	FL   of the State of Florida, submits this statement hereby accept the appointment of registere 16 _
7740 SW 104TH STREET SUITE 200 MIAMI FL 33156 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.10 for the purpose of changing its registered offin agent. Lam familiar with, and accept the oblig SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment A GENERAL PARTNER TH	ice or registored agent, or bolh, in the State of I gations of section 620.192. Florida Statutos. nt) . IAT IS A CORPORATION, UST BE REGISTERED A	Suite, Api #, etc. City med limited partnership ore Florida. Such change was a <b>LIMITED PAR</b> <b>ND ACTIVE W</b> oral Partner Box Numbers) 11b.	ganized or registered under the laws authorized by its general partner(s). I DA TNERSHIP OR OTH ITH THIS OFFICE.	FL   of the State of Florida, submits this statement hereby accept the appointment of registere IER BUSINESS ENTITY
7740 SW 104TH STREET SUITE 200 MIAMI FL 33156 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.10 for the purpose of changing its registered offi agent. I am familiar with, and accopt the oblig SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accopting Appointment A GENERAL PARTNER TH MI	Interior of agent, or bolh, in the State of a gations of section 620.192, Florida Statutos. Int)	Suite, Api #, etc. City med limited partnership ore Florida. Such change was a <b>LIMITED PAR</b> <b>ND ACTIVE W</b> oral Partner Box Numbers) 11b.	panizod or registered under the laws authorized by Its general partner(s). I DA TINERSHIP OR OTH ITH THIS OFFICE. City. State & Zip Codo AMI FL 33156 300002 -12/0	FL of the State of Florida, submits this statement hereby accept the appointment of registero 16
7740 SW 104TH STREET SUITE 200 MIAMI FL 33156 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.10 for the purpose of changing its registered offin agent. I am familiar with, and accopt the oblig SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accopting Appointment A GENERAL PARTNER TH MI 11. Name(s) of Genoral Partner(s) FIRST FLORIDA EQUITIES	Ice or registored agont, or bolh, in the State of a gations of section 620.192, Florida Statutos. AT IS A CORPORATION, UST BE REGISTERED A Address of Each Gon 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office 7740 SW 104TH STREE	Suite, Api #, etc. City mod limited partnership org Florida. Such change was a <b>ND ACTIVE W</b> oral Partner Box Numbers) 11b.	ganizod or regislered under the laws authorized by its general partner(s). I DA TINERSHIP OR OTH ITH THIS OFFICE. City. State & Zip Codo AMI FL 33156 300002 -12/0 *****	FL
7740 SW 104TH STREET SUITE 200 MIAMI FL 33156 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.10 for the purpose of changing its registered offin agent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblig SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment A GENERAL PARTNER TH MI 11. Name(s) of Genoral Partner(s) FIRST FLORIDA EQUITIES	Interior of section 620.192, Florida Statutos. AT IS A CORPORATION, UST BE REGISTERED A Address of Each Gon 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office 7740 SW 104TH STREE NOT be changed on this for	Suite, Api #, etc. City med limited partnership ore Florida. Such change was a <b>DECIVE OF CONTRACTIVE W</b> oral Partner Box Numbers) 11b. T, MI	panizod or registered under the laws authorized by its general partner(s). I DA TINERSHIP OR OTH ITH THIS OFFICE. City. State & Zip Codo AMI FL 33156 CIUDD2 -12/0 ***** ent must be filed to c	FL of the State of Florida, submits this statement hereby accept the appointment of registero 16